Fresno

4:58
5:04
5:11
5:19

5:26
5:34
5:41
5:48

5:55
6:01
7:08
7:14

7:20
7:26
7:32
7:38
7:44

7:51
757
8:02
8:08

8:13
8:17
8:19
8:21

Date

07
14
21
28

04
11
18
25

04
11
18
25

01
08
15
22
29

06
13
20
27

03
10
17
24

Acct#
in Jewel

100
81.34
100
82.40

100
81.30
100
82.40

100
81.27
100
82.40

100
81.21047
100
82.40
100

100
81.23
100
82.40

100
81.33
100
82.40

Account
January
Local Church Budget
Religious Liberty
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

February

Local Church Budget
Adventist TV Ministries
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

March

Local Church Budget
Adventist World Radio
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

April

Local Church Budget
Hope Channel

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance
Local Church Budget

May

Local Church Budget
Disaster & Famine Relief
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

June

Local Church Budget
Women’s Ministries (NAD)
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

2023 Sunset and Offering Calendar

San
Francisco

5:05
5:12
5:19
5:27

5:35
5:43
5:50
5:58

6:05
6:12
7:18
7:25

7:31
7:37
7:44
7:50
7:57

8:03
8:10
8:16
8:21

8:26
8:30
8:33
8:35

Fresno

8:22
8:20
8:18
8:14
8:09

8:02
7:55
7:46
7:37

7:27
7:17
7:06
6:56
6:45

6:35
6:25
6:16
6:07

6:00
4:53
4:48
4:45

4:43
4:42
4:44
4:47
4:51

Date

01
08
15
22
29

05
12
19
26

02
09
16
23
30

07
14
21
28

04
11
18
25

02
09
16
23
30

Acct# in
Jewel

100
81.201
100
82.40
100

100
81.18
100
82.40

100
82.27
100
82.40
100

100
81.60
100
82.40

100
81.07
100
82.40

100
82.42
100
82.40
81.60

Account
July
Local Church Budget
World Budget
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance
Local Church Budget

August

Local Church Budget
Christian Record Services
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

September

Local Church Budget
Adventist World Radio
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance
Local Church Budget
October

Local Church Budget
Impact Pacific (Union Designated)
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

November

Local Church Budget
Annual Sacrifice

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

December
Local Church Budget

Adventist Community Service NAD

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance
Impact Pacific

San
Francisco

8:35
8:34
8:31
8:27
8:22

8:15
8:07
7:58
7:49

7:38
7:28
7:17
7:06
6:55

6:45
6:35
6:25
6:16

6:08
5:02
4:56
4:53

4:50
4:50
4:51
4:54
4:59



